A TRIAD BANK

Nationwide Mortgage Licensing System (NMLS) Information

Triad Bank, N.A.
NMLS # 746436

P.O. Box 35567
Tulsa, OK 74153
loans@triadbank.com
(918) 254-1444

James E. Jones (Jimmy), President/CEO
NMLS # 746436
jimmy.jones@triadbank.com

(918) 254-1444

Nick Wofford, Sr. Vice President
NMLS # 472612
nick.wofford@triadbank.com
(918) 254-5841

Michael Banham, VP/Sr. Mortgage Lender
NMLS # 798601
michael.banham@triadbank.com

(918) 254-5852




JD Devia, VP/Commercial Lender
NMLS # 514249
jd.devia@triadbank.com

(918) 893-5441

Heather Brown, Loan Officer
NMLS # 1432056
heather.brown@triadbank.com
(918) 893-5837

Elissa Renberg Loan Officer
NMLS # 224273
Elissa.renberg@triadbank.com
(918) 893-5855
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